Meuro Microwave Corp.  A#15F No.58 Shuxi Rd Jingcheng International Plaza,Chengdu, 610036 Tel: (028)8500 4482  Fax: (028)8500 4481
SPECIFICATIONS:@+25
Phase Noise dBc/Hz@1kHz
dBc/Hz@10kHz
Parameter External Reference
Part Number
Output Frequency Range

Power & Control Pin Definitions (Parallel Port Communication Interface Definitions)
Connector Definitions
How To Order:
Specify Part Number
Example:
External:
Reference:
A=10MHz External Reference
B=100MHz External Reference
Blank:Internal reference
E=External Reference
I=Internal Reference
MSYS012200-X-X-C
 To order a 1.25-20GHz External Reference:10MHz, so  the specify :MSYS012200-10-E-C.
 To order a 1.25-20GHz Internal Reference, so  the specify :MSYS012200-I-C.
1.25-20GHz HIGH SPEED ULTRA LOW PHASE NOISE SYNTHESIZER
MSYS012200 SERIES
Meuro Microwave Corp.  A#15F No.58 Shuxi Rd Jingcheng International Plaza,Chengdu, 610036 Tel: (028)8500 4482  Fax: (028)8500 4481
 FEATURE
Wide Operating Temperature Range
Temp: -40 to +80°C Standard
Ultra Low Phase-Noise
Small Size, Low Power Consumption
Low Cost, Low Profile
 APPLICATION
Radar System
Electronic warfare
Communication system
Test equipment
1.25-40GHz HIGH SPEED ULTRA LOW PHASE NOISE SYNTHESIZER
MSYS012400 SERIES
Parameter External Reference
Part Number
Output Frequency Range
Step Size
Input Power
Switch Speed
Output Power
Frequency Stability
Frequency Accuracy
Spurious
Harmonic
External/Internal  Reference:Available
Pulse Modulate:Available
Modulation Depth
Pulse Modulation Width
Rise Time/Fall Time
DC Power Supply
Current
Connector
MSYS012400-X-X-C
1.25-40GHz
10KHz
0-10dBm
n
External:10MHz&100MHz/Internal
100ns~10ms
+12V
1.8A (Startup)/1.6A (Stable)
RF Interface: SMA-F/2.92mm-M Control Interface: J30J-31ZKP
Typical Performance Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS:@+25

Power & Control Pin Definitions (Parallel Port Communication Interface Definitions)
Connector Definitions
How To Order:
Specify Part Number
Example:
External:
Reference:
A=10MHz External Reference
B=100MHz External Reference
Blank:Internal reference
E=External Reference
I=Internal Reference
MSYS012400-X-X-C
 To order a 1.25-40GHz External Reference:10MHz, so  the specify :MSYS012400-10-E-C.